 SPC600 series static capacitance level switch
WORKING PRINCIPLE
The capacitive level switch determines
the presence of media or air by
detecting the dielectric constant of the
medium. Based on the capacitance
formed between the capacitive level
switch and the medium (liquid or air) it is

7-Power indicator
APPLICATION
ORDER GUIDE
SPC600  static capacitance level switch
CODE type
A Ordinary type
B High temperature type
C Hygienic type
D Anticorrosive type
CODE Insertion depth
1 250m (standard)
2 Pole type extension 250-1000 optional
3 Cable type extended split 1-100m optional
CODE Voltage
A 220V AC ±10%
D 24V DC ±10%
CODE Material
1 304(standard)
2 316
3 Stainless steel + PTFE
CODE Process connection
G G1 "thread (standard)
T 1 "NPT thread
F
Flange installation (flange specification and standard shall be
indicated)
C Other customized
CODE Other parameters
A Normal tempeature_° C
B Normal pressure_Kpa
C Protection level IP66
D Flameproof level ExdIICT6
E Maximum temperature _° C
F Maximum pressure Kpa or Mpa
G Other requirements
SPC600 A 1 A 1 G AB Order example